
 

 

 

Council & Committee Meeting Dates 2024/2025 
 

September 2024 Mon 16 Sept 09.45 -11:45 Estates Strategy Meeting (also hold for joint FC meeting) 

October 2024 Tue 8 Oct 
Wed 9 Oct 
Thur 10 Oct 
Mon 14 Oct 
Wed 30 Oct 

18:00-21:30 
08:00-17:00 
15:00-17:00 
16:00 – 18:00 
14:00-16:30 

Council Away Day Dinner 
Council Away Day 
ABOC 
Governance & Nominations Committee 
Academic Board 

November 2024 Mon 4 Nov 
Tue 5 Nov 
Thu 7 Nov 
Mon 11 Nov 
Thu 14 Nov 
Mon 18 Nov 

9:45-11:45am 
16:00 – 18:00 
15:00 – 17:00 
16:00 – 18:00 
10:00 – 12:00 
17:00 – 19:30 

Estates Strategy 
Audit, Risk & Compliance 
Fellowships & Honorary Degrees 
Finance Committee 
Academic Board Operations Committee 
Council 

December 2024 Wed 11 Dec 14:00 – 16:30 Academic Board (Strategic Focus) 
January 2025 Mon 13 Jan 

Mon 20 Jan 
16:00 – 18:00 
17:00 – 19:30 

Joint Finance & Estates Strategy Meeting (holder) 
Council (Strategic Focus Meeting) 

February 2025 Mon 10 Feb 
Mon 17 Feb 
Mon 24 Feb 

9-11am 
16:00 – 18:00 
9:45-11:45am 

Academic Board Operations Committee 
Governance & Nominations 
Estates Strategy 

March 2025 Wed 5 Mar 
Mon 10 Mar 
Tue 11 Mar 
Mon 17 Mar 
Mon 31 Mar 

2-4.30pm 
16:00 – 18:00 
16:00 – 18:00 
10:00 – 12:00 
17:00 – 19:30 

Academic Board  
Finance 
Audit, Risk & Compliance 
Academic Board Operations Committee 
Council 

April 2025 Wed 9 Apr 14:00 – 16:30 Academic Board (Strategic Focus) 
May 2025 Mon 5 May 

Mon 12 May 
16:00 – 18:00 
17:00 – 19:30 

Joint Finance & Estates Strategy Meeting (holder) 
Council Strategic Focus Meeting 

June 2025 Tue 3 Jun 
Mon 9 June 
Mon 16 June 
Mon 23 June 
Mon 30 June 

16:00 – 18:00 
10:00 – 12:00 
16:00 – 18:00 
09:45 -11:45 
16:00 – 18:00 

Audit, Risk & Compliance 
Academic Board Operations Committee 
Governance & Nominations 
Estates Strategy 
Finance 

July 2025 Wed 2 July 
Mon 21 Jul 

14:00 – 16:30 
17:00 – 19:30 

Academic Board 
Council 
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